Interactive Technologies, Inc.
3509 Mount Berwick Drive
Apopka, FL 32712 USA
888-248-1851 (US/Canada)
407-880-8180 (Phone)
407-880-8280 (Fax)
Professional Entertainment and Architectural Lighting Control Products
For additional product information and support:

For additional product information and support:
Ordering Information:
RadioDMX
RD-2400 RadioDMX Transceiver
RadioDMX Package
RD-2400-INT RadioDMX Package
(RadioDMX, Power Supply & Antenna)
Accessories
RD-P30 RadioDMX Universal Input Power Supply
RD-P12D RadioDMX 12VDC Battery/Mobile Power Supply
RD-RMS RadioDMX Rack Mounting Shelf
RD-NEMA4X RadioDMX NEMA 4X Weathertight Enclosure
RD-ATA2 RadioDMX Custom ATA Road Case
Antennas
R24-A200-S 2.4 GHz 2dB Right-Angle Whip Antenna (attach
to back of unit or use ʻSSʼ type cable)
R24-A210-N 2.4 GHz 9dB Omnidirectional Antenna
(requires ʻSNʼ type cable)
R24-A220-N 2.4 GHz 15dB Yagi Directional Antenna
(requires ʻSNʼ type cable)
R24-A230-N 2.4 GHz 9dB Corner Reflector Antenna
(requires ʻSNʼ type cable)
Extension Cables
R24-Cxx-SN 2.4 GHz Coax Patch Cable
(Rev-SMA-Male to N-Male)*